Type  17" AV LCD Display
Display Size diagonal 17" 4:3
Product ID FA-17LCM-AV
LCD panel  a-SI TFT-LCD (SXGA)
Display Size 337.92(H) x 270.34(V) mm
Resolution 1280 (H) x 1024 (V) RGB
Dot Pitch 0.264 (H) x 0.264 (V) mm
Maximum Colors 16.2M Colors
Horizontal Freq. 30K～80KHz
Vertical Freq. 56～75Hz
Brightness  300 cd/m2
Contrast 500:1 (typical)
Viewing Angle 70/60/75/75 （UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT)
Display
Feature
Response Time  8ms (typical)
Speaker Type  Undetachable
Maximum Audio Output 2W × 2
Audio
Speaker
System Sound multiplex circuit Spatial Stereo
Signal Input port  D-Sub、BNC、S-Video
Audio IN PC Audio in 3.5mm Jack Terminals
Audio Out  Line Out Speaker 3.5mm Jack
Accessories
User's manual, AC Power Cord, D-Sub15pin VGA
Cable x 1,PC Audio Cable x 1,.
power saving
Other Features
Low Consumption
Power Supply DC 12V
Power Consumption  30W
Stand by Mode Power Consumption  3W or less
Various Ergonomics and Safety CE,C-Tick
Package Dimension(W x H x D)(mm) 150 X 404 X 380
Operating temperature : 00 ~ 50
Operating Humidity:20%~90%
Storage temperature:-200 ~ 600
Environmental considerations
Storage Humidity:5%~90%